
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b} Insert full name and 

addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Easy Trailers Limited 

| (b) 
Andrew Fender 
1071 Warwick Road 

Acocks Green 
Birmingham 
B27 6QT 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 09212402 ] 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 22 January 2015 

Signed Date 27 January 2015 

1071 Warwick Road 
Acocks Green 
Birmingham 
B27 6QT 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

CN 
29/01/2015 #14 

COMPANIES HOUSE ° 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 79 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Easy Trailers Limited 

on 22 January 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ricw ATD | erears 

Signed SE 
—_— 

Dated 22-\- 2015 

Signature Yy pate 22 -1- BOs 



Easy Tratlers Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Vatue Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

None Nil 

Assets 

Cash at Bank 3,000 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Nil 

3,000 

3,000 

Signature EO Date L2- [- ZO) S 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 3,000 

Preferential creditors 

Estmated Employee Claims (3,279) 

Total Preferential Claim (3,279) 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors (279) 

Estimated total assets availiable for floating charge holders (279) 

1 Debts secured by floating charges 
None Nil 

; Nit 

Estimated defictency/surplus of assets after floating charges (279) 

| Total assets available to unsecured creditors Nu 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall above) 

Trade Creditors (69,019) 

HM Revenue & Customs (PAYE) (3,876) 

Estimated Employee Claims (11,600) 

(84,495) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (84,773) 

Issued and called up capita! 

Ordinary (100) 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (84,873) 

-[- \ 
Signature L- Date 22 “oe s 



PTT S/OPZBATEO 

SIBAIS SUUSIOISSOIONA 
